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Railroads
Interstate
Interstate Ramps
Federal Routes
State Routes
County Highways
Roads Major
Roads Minor
Municipal Boundaries
Voting Precint

D1

D10
D11

D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
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Plan Population
18,252
18,273
18,262
18,283
18,260
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18,293
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18,268
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